Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel - 400013
Mahesh Bangera – 9004173256 (mahesh.bangera@arcil.co.in), Karthikeyan Jayavel – 9841415252 (karthikeyan.jayavel@arcil.co.in), Vĳayaraj -
9551714945 (vĳayaraj@arcil.co.in),Asharudheen P S – 9746070123 (asharudheen.ps@arcil.co.in)

Rs.370000/-
(Rupees Three
Lakhs Seventy

Thousand
Only)

Land: 1744
sq.ft,

Construction:
1207 sq.ft

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)

Type of
Property
and Area

Possession
type and

date

Date of
Inspection

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated
HL04COC00000204
2 Cholamandalam

Investment and
Finance Company

Limited

On
27.03.2026

02.30pm

Mr. Salim C A Rs.
3700000/-
(Rupees

Thirty Seven
Lakhs Only)

Date &
Time of

E-Auction

Reserve
Price

Sr.
No

1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

Physical
Possession

On
19.04.2022

11th & 18th
March 2026

Rs.7219832.31/- (Indian Rupees
Seventy Two Lakhs Nineteen

Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty
Two Rupees And Thirty One Paise)
as on 09.09.2025 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses
Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by SALIM C A: The part and parcel of an extent of 1.62Ares of property in Sy No. 58/3 (58 / 3-2-2 after mutation), with road